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For courses within the MBA Suite of Programs: 
 

• MBA 
• MBA Flexible 
• Graduate Certificate in Business (GCB) 
• Graduate Certificate in 

Entrepreneurship and Innovation 
(GCE&I) 

• Graduate Certificate in Health 
Leadership and Management 
(GCHLM) 

• Graduate Certificate in Leadership (GCL) 
• Graduate Certificate in Minerals 

and Energy Management (GCMEM) 
• Graduate Certificate in Social Impact (GCSI) 

 
MBAs are encouraged to enroll early in 
units.  Any MBA units with an enrolment 
below 10 students, prior to each Trimester, 
will be cancelled unless extenuating 
circumstances exist 

 
This timetable is subject to change. Please 
ensure you are viewing the latest version from 
the UWA Timetable website.  

 
Always refer to the UWA Handbook 
(handbooks.uwa.edu.au) for course and unit 
rules before enrolling on studentConnect 

 
Important dates for trimester and non-
standard teaching periods can be found online 
at: www.student.uwa.edu.au/course/ 
dates/domestic-2026 

 
 

Summer Program 
Monday 5 January to Saturday 14 February 2026 - 9:00am to 5:00pm (unless otherwise stated) 
NOTE: Assessments may continue up to five weeks beyond the teaching dates. Please refer to the unit outline (expected to 
be available two weeks prior to the teaching period) to confirm assessment due dates. 

 
Teaching Dates Unit Details Venue 

 
Teaching 
Period 

Tuesday 6 January 
Wednesday 7 January 
Thursday 8 January 
Thursday 15 January 
Friday 16 January 

MGMT5505 International Management  
Unit Coordinator: Chris Chalon 
 
 
 

 
BUSN: G42 

 
G1B 

Monday 12 January 
Tuesday 13 January 
Wednesday 14 January 
Wednesday 21 January 
Thursday 22 January 

MGMT5647 Negotiation Behaviour 
Unit Coordinator: Ray Fells 

BUSN: G02 
BUSN: G02 
BUSN:G04/05 
BUSN:G04/05 
BUSN: G02 
 

 
G1C 

 
 
 This timetable is subject to change.  
 Please check the latest version on CAS to check your personalized timetable or the UWA Timetable website. 

 
 
 

 
UWA Business School 

MBA Timetable 2026 

https://timetable.applications.uwa.edu.au/
https://handbooks.uwa.edu.au/
http://www.student.uwa.edu.au/course/dates/domestic-2021
https://www.student.uwa.edu.au/course/dates/domestic-2023


Trimester 1 – Evening Classes (Face to Face) 
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Monday 19 January to Friday 10 April 2026, 6pm – 9pm (unless otherwise stated) 
Examination period: Saturday 11 April to Saturday 18 April 

 
Day Unit Details Venue 

M
on

d
ay

 
 

ACCT5602 Accounting 
Unit Coordinator: Glen Hutchings 
No classes on the following Mondays due to Public Holidays: 
26th January 2026 
2nd March 2026 

1 x Saturday workshop 9am - 4pm: 7th Feb 2026 

 
 
BUSN:161/162 

 

MGMT5513 Data Driven Decision Making 
Unit Coordinator: Rajiv Amarnani 

 
BUSN: G02 

BUSN5000 Leading Self and Others  
(Enrolment restricted to MBA ‘Coursework &Dissertation’ students only) 
Unit Coordinator: Jenny Hoffman 
 

BUSN: G04/05 

Tu
es

d
ay

 

  MGMT5501 Organisational Behaviour 
   Unit Coordinator: Sandra Kiffin-Petersen 

 

 
BUSN: G04/05 

  MGMT5530 Healthcare Systems, Policy and Governance 
  Unit Coordinator: Jenny Hoffman (Angela O’Connor) 

 
BUSN:G88 

W
ed

ne
sd

ay
 

 

MGMT5700 Strategic Management 
Unit Coordinator: David Blyth 

 
BUSN:G02 

Th
u

rs
d

ay
 

 

ECON5503 Economic Management and Strategy 
Unit Coordinator: Paul Crompton 

 

 
BUSN:G02 

MGMT5528 Leading Self and Leading Others 
Unit Coordinator: Jenny Hoffman 

 

 
BUSN: G04/05 

 
 
 

Trimester 1 – Online Classes 
Monday 19 January to Friday 10 April 2026 
Examination period: Saturday 11 April to Saturday 18 April  

 
Unit Details Venue 

 

MKTG5550 Marketing Principles 
Unit Coordinator: James O’Farrell  

ONLINE 

MGMT5524 Strategic Management of Resource Companies 
Unit Coordinator: Allan Trench 

ONLINE 

FINA5530 Managerial Finance 
Unit Coordinator: Mosharraf Hossain 

ONLINE 

MGMT5501 Organisational Behaviour  
Unit Coordinator: Sandra Kiffin-Petersen 

ONLINE 
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Trimester 1 – Day Classes (Face to Face)  
Non-Standard Teaching Period 

 

 

  Various dates as below, 9:00am to 5:00pm (unless otherwise stated) 
 

Teaching Dates Unit Details Venue 
 

Teaching 
Period 

Saturday 31 January 
Friday 6 February 
Friday 6 March 
Saturday 7 March 
Saturday 21 March 

MGMT5516 Social Impact: Entrepreneurs and Social 
Innovation 
Unit Coordinator: Paul Flatau 

BUSN:02 
BUSN: G42 
BUSN: G04/05 
BUSN: G02 
BUSN: G02 

U1C 

Saturday 31 Jan 
Saturday 7 Feb 
Saturday 14 Feb 
Saturday 21 Feb 
Saturday 28 Feb 

ENTR5608 Entrepreneurship and Innovation 
Unit Coordinator:  Richard Gruner  

 

BUSN:G42 U1B 

Saturday 14 February 
Friday 20 February 
Saturday 21 February 
Friday 6 March 
Saturday 7 March 

MGMT5519 Ethical Leadership in Contemporary 
Organisations 
Unit Coordinator: Mayowa Babalola 

 
Fridays BUSN: G02  
Saturdays BUSN: 262 

U1D 

Friday, 13 February  
Saturday 14 February  
Friday 20 February 
Saturday 21 February 
Friday 13 March 

MGMT5570 Organisational Change and 
Transformation 
Unit Coordinator:  Dee Roche 

 
BUSN G04/05 
 

G1F 

Monday 13 April to  
Friday 17 April 2026 
 
9.00am – 4:30pm 
(Five consecutive days) 

Future of Energy (Executive Education MBA Unit) 
Presenter: Jeanette Roberts  
 
This unit is offered through the AIM WA – UWA Business School 
Executive Education Program delivered at Floreat.  

For enrolment & enquiries:  
Tel: +618 9383 8000 
Email: execed@execed.com.au  
Please submit a Special Approval 
Form to the Business Student Centre 
before enrolment with AIM 
 

 
 
 
    Please check the latest version of MBA Timetable on CAS or UWA Timetable Website. 
 

mailto:execed@execed.com.au
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Trimester 2 – Evening Classes (Face to Face) 
Monday 27 April to Friday 17 July 2026, 6pm – 9pm (unless otherwise stated) 

Examination period: Saturday 18 July to Saturday 25 July 
 

Day Unit Details Venue 
 

M
on

d
ay

 
 

 

  FINA5530 Managerial Finance 
Unit Coordinator: Kylie Gilbey (Russell Poskitt) 

 
BUSN:G02 

Tu
es

d
ay

 

ACCT5602 Accounting 
Unit Coordinator: Nikki Schonfeldt 

10 x Tuesday classes: 28/4, 5/5, 12/5, 19/5, 26/5, 2/6, 16/6, 23/6, 30/6, 14/7 

1 x Saturday workshop 9am - 4pm: 2/5 

 

 
Tues: BUSNG04/05  
Sat: ARTS G60 (wk18) 
 

 
  MGMT5555 Executive Decision Making 
  Unit Coordinator: Paul Crompton 

BUSN: G42 or 
(Standby: Wesfarmer 
LT) 

5-9pm 
Currently booked 
BUSN:201 

W
ed

ne
sd

ay
 

MKTG5550 Marketing Principles 
Unit Coordinator: Gauri Laud 

 
BUSN: G04/05 

 
 

Th
u

rs
d

ay
 

ECON5503 Economic Management and Strategy 
Unit Coordinator: Paul Crompton 
 
 

 
BUSN:G02 

ECON5504 Global Energy and Mineral Markets 
Unit Coordinator: Allan Trench, John Sykes 
 
 
 

 
BUSN: G02 (Wk 18-24) 
 

 
 

Trimester 2 – Online Classes 
Monday 27 April to Friday 17 July 2026 
Examination period: Saturday 18 July to Saturday 25 July 

 

Unit Details 
Venue 

MGMT5513 Data Driven Decision Making 
Unit Coordinator: Ronnie Das 
 

ONLINE 
 

ECON5503 Economic Management and Strategy 
Unit Coordinator: Paul Crompton 
 

ONLINE 
 

MGMT5665 Project Management 
Unit Coordinator: Stephen Byers 
 

ONLINE 
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Trimester 2 – Day Classes (Face to Face) 
Non-Standard Teaching Period 
 

 

 

 
 
Various dates as below, 9:00am to 5:00pm (unless otherwise stated) 

Examination period: Saturday 18 July to Saturday 25 July 
 

Teaching Dates Unit Details Venue Teaching 
Period 

Friday 1 May 
Saturday 2 May 
Friday 22 May 
Saturday 23 May 
Saturday 13 June 

MGMT5514 Demonstrating Social Impact 
Unit Coordinator: Paul Flatau 

 
BUSN: G04/05  

U2B 

Friday 8 May 
Saturday 9 May 
Friday 29 May 
Saturday 30 May 
Friday 19 June 
Saturday 20 June 

MGMT5700 Strategic Management 
Unit Coordinator: David Blyth  

Classes will run 9:00am to 4:00pm 

 
BUSN: G04/05  

U2D 

Friday 26 June 
Saturday 27 June 
Friday 17 July 
Friday 21 August 
Saturday 22 August 

MGMT5518 Social Investment and Philanthropy 
Unit Coordinator: Paul Flatau / Alex Humphry 

 

BUSN: G04/05 

 
 

U3B 

Friday 29 May 
Saturday 30 May 
Friday 12 June 
Saturday 13 June 
Saturday 4 July 

MGMT5532 Leadership in Healthcare 
Unit Coordinator: Jenny Hoffman 

BUSN G88  
 

U2E 
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Winter Program  

 

 
Monday 27 July to Friday 7 August, 9:00am to 5:00pm (unless otherwise stated) 

There are no invigilated examinations for units offered in the Winter Program. 

 
NOTE: Assessments may continue up to five weeks beyond the teaching dates. Please refer to the unit outline (expected to 
be available two weeks prior to the teaching period) to confirm assessment due dates. 

 
Teaching Dates Unit Details Venue 

(TBC) 
Teaching 
Period 

Tuesday 28 July 
Wednesday 29 July 
Thursday 30 July 
Tuesday 4 Aug 
Wednesday 5 Aug 

FINA5603 Mergers and Acquisitions 
Unit Coordinator: Kylie Gilbey 
 
This unit is offered in alternate years with FINA5602 
Strategic Corporate Finance 

 
BUSN: G04/05 
 
 

 
 

U4E 

Tuesday 28 July  
Wednesday 29 July 
Monday 3 August  
Tuesday 4 August 
Wednesday 5 August 

MGMT5523 Becoming a Leader: Perspectives 
on Leadership Development 
Unit Coordinator: Barb Wood 

BUSN: G02 
 

 
 

U4C 

Monday 27 July 
Friday 31 July 
Monday 3 August 
Friday 7 August 
Saturday 8 August 

MGMT5556 Business of Politics 
Unit Coordinator: Peter Van Onselen 

 
BUSN: G04/05 
 

 
 

U4C 
 

 28 July – 6 August 
 

International Study Tour 
Unit Coordinator: Paul Crompton 
 
This external unit is offered through the AIM WA – UWA 
Business School Executive Education Program delivered at 
Floreat. An information session about the tour will be run by 
Paul Crompton in early/mid February 2026. 

For enrolment & enquiries:  
Tel: +618 9383 8000 
Email: execed@execed.com.au  
Please submit a Special Approval 
Form to the Business Student Centre 
before enrolment with AIM 

 

mailto:execed@execed.com.au
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Trimester 3 – Evening Classes  

 

Monday 10 August to Friday 30 October, 6pm – 9pm (unless otherwise stated) 

Examination period: Saturday 31 October to Saturday 7 November 
 

Day Unit Details Venue 

M
on

d
ay

 
N

o 
cl

as
s 

29
/9

 (P
u

b
lic

 
H

ol
id

ay
) 

MKTG5550 Marketing Principles 
Unit Coordinator: Gauri Laud 

 
BUSN: G02 

MGMT5502 – Strategic Analysis and Consulting Project 
(Enrolment restricted to MBA ‘Coursework &Dissertation’ students only)   
Unit Coordinator: David Blyth 
 
Monday, Thursdays 6pm – 9pm   

    9 x Saturdays 9am – 12pm 

 
BUSN: 201 

Tu
es

d
ay

 

MGMT5513 Data Driven Decision Making 
Unit Coordinator: Rajiv Amarnani 
 

BUSN: 262 

  MGMT5528 Leading Self and Leading Others 
  Unit Coordinator: Jenny Hoffman 

  
  BUSN: 264 

W
ed

n
es

d
ay

 FINA5530 Managerial Finance 
Unit Coordinator: Russell Poskitt 

 

 
  BUSN: G02 

 

MGMT5531 Strategic Management and Innovation in Health 
Unit Coordinator: Sathya Ganganahalli  
 
 

 
BUSN: G42  

Th
u

rs
d

ay
 

  MGMT5501 Organisational Behaviour 
Unit Coordinator: Sandra Kiffin-Petersen 

 
BUSN: G04/05 

 

MGMT5502 – Strategic Analysis and Consulting Project  
(Enrolment restricted to MBA ‘Coursework &Dissertation’ students only)   
Unit Coordinator: David Blyth 
 
Monday, Thursdays 6pm – 9pm   
9 x Saturdays 9am – 12pm 
*Where clashes exist on Saturday with other units, there will be a flexibility to attend the 
other unit 
 

 
BUSN: 201 
 

 
 

Trimester 3 – Online Classes 
Monday 10 August to Friday 30 October 
Examination period: Saturday 31 October to Friday 7 November 

Unit Details 
Venue 

ACCT5602 Accounting 
Unit Coordinator: Nikki Schonfeldt 

ONLINE 

MGMT5700 Strategic Management  
Unit Coordinator: John Sykes 

ONLINE 

MGMT5570 Organisational Change and Transformation 
Unit Coordinator: Barb Wood 
 

ONLINE 

MGMT5521 Operations and Strategic Supply Chain Management 
Unit Coordinator: Ronnie Das 

 

ONLINE 

 
 
 
 
 



Page 8 of 8 

Trimester 3 – Evening Classes  

 

 
 

Various dates as below, 9:00am to 5:00pm (unless otherwise stated) 

Monday 11 August to Friday 31 October 
Examination period: Saturday 1 November to Friday 7 November 
 

Teaching Dates Unit Details Venue 
(TBC) 

Teaching 
Period 

Friday 28 August 
Saturday 29 August 
Friday 18 September 
Saturday 19 September 
Friday 9 October 

ENTR5603 Management of Technology and 
Innovation 
Unit Coordinator: Antoine Musu 

BUSN: 04/05 
BUSN: 04/05 
BUSN: 04/05 
BUSN: 04/05 
BUSN: 04/05 

  

TR3 

Friday 25 September 
Saturday 26 September 
Saturday 3 October 
Friday 16 October 
Saturday 17 October 

MGMT5647 Negotiation Behaviour 
Unit Coordinator: Ray Fells 
 
  

BUSN: G02 
BUSN: G02 
BUSN: 04/05 
BUSN: 04/05 
BUSN: G02 

 

U5B 

Friday 4 September 
Saturday 5 September 
Friday 25 September 
Saturday 26 September 
Saturday 17 October 

MGMT5517 Leadership for Social Impact 
Unit Coordinator: Paul Flatau/Elena Douglas 
 

BUSN: 04/05 
BUSN: 04/05 
BUSN: 04/05 
BUSN: 04/05 
BUSN: 04/05 

 

U5 

Friday 18 September 
Saturday 19 September 

Friday 9 October 

Saturday 10 October 
Friday 23 October 

FINA5601 Valuation and Risk Analysis for Resource 
Companies 
Unit Coordinator: Eric Lilford 

BUSN: G02 
BUSN: G02 
BUSN: G02 
BUSN: G02 
BUSN: G02 

 

U5A 
 

Monday 2 November to 
Friday 6 November 2026 
 
9:00am – 4:30pm 
(Five consecutive days) 

Creating Corporate Value  
 (Executive Education MBA Unit) 

Presenter: Professor David Yermack 
 
• Segment 1: Corporate Governance and Investor 

Value (2 days) – 2nd – 3rd November 
• Segment 2: Creating Corporate Value Through 

Restructuring (3 days) – 4th – 6th November 
 
This external unit is offered through the AIM WA – UWA 
Business School Executive Education Program delivered at 
Floreat. 
 
Note: MBA students to attend both course segments to be 
credited with 6 points/one-unit to the MBA. 

For enrolment & enquiries:  
Tel: +618 9383 8000 
Email: execed@execed.com.au  
Please submit a Special Approval 
Form to the Business Student 
Centre before enrolment with AIM 

Monday 16 November to 
Friday 20 November 2026 
 
9.00am – 4:30pm 
(Five consecutive days) 

Scenario Planning and Strategic Foresight 
  Presenter: John Sykes 

 
This unit is offered through the AIM WA – UWA Business School 
Executive Education Program delivered at Floreat. 

For enrolment & enquiries:  
Tel: +618 9383 8000 
Email: execed@execed.com.au  
Please submit a Special Approval 
Form to the Business Student 
Centre before enrolment with AIM 

Monday 30 November to 
Friday 4 December 2026 
 
9.00am – 4:30pm 
(Five consecutive days) 

Creating, Leading and Growing High Performance 
Environments (Executive Education MBA Unit) 
Presenter: Glenn Capelli 
 
This external unit is offered through the AIM WA – UWA 
Business School Executive Education Program delivered at 
Floreat. 

For enrolment & enquiries:  
Tel: +618 9383 8000 
Email: execed@execed.com.au  
Please submit a Special Approval 
Form to the Business Student 
Centre before enrolment with AIM 

 
 
 

mailto:execed@execed.com.au
mailto:execed@execed.com.au
mailto:execed@execed.com.au
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